City of Shoreline

2008 Sidewalk Priority, N. 192nd Street

Bid No. 4903

Company Name

Northwest Dirtworks
Archer Construction

B&B Utilities & Excavating
Kemper Construction
Vetch Construction
TriMaxx Construction
Precision Earthworks
Dennis R. Craig

Northend Excavating

A-1 Landscaping

Bid Amount

$120,038.00
$125,422.00
$126,614.90
$129,745.00
$132,995.00
$137,544.00
$137,700.00
$141,527.95
$163,379.00
$271,865.00



