City of Shoreline 2008 Sidewalk Priority, N. 192nd Street Bid No. 4903

Company Name	Bid Amount
Northwest Dirtworks	\$120,038.00
Archer Construction	\$125,422.00
B&B Utilities & Excavating	\$126,614.90
Kemper Construction	\$129,745.00
Vetch Construction	\$132,995.00
TriMaxx Construction	\$137,544.00
Precision Earthworks	\$137,700.00
Dennis R. Craig	\$141,527.95
Northend Excavating	\$163,379.00
A-1 Landscaping	\$271,865.00